
110

279

405

140

337

270

487

501

260

352

427

411

M

M

W

W

W

W

W

M

M

M

W

M

Hi

A

Hi

A

Hi

A

4,000

2,700

4,100

3,400

2,900

2,500

4,000

2,800

3,600

4,200

3,680,000

2,360,000

3,790,000

3,080,000

2,580,000

2,200,000

3,7003,350,000

3,7003,350,000

3,680,000

2,470,000

3,300,000

3,900,000

Aqua Bvl  Hi

Aqua Bvl  A

Jasmin Noir

603 M 3,7003,400,000Man in Black

London   Hi

London   A

Weekend

The beat

The beat

Legend  Hi

Legend   A

Legend

905 M 4,3003,950,000Legend Spirit 

Individuel
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

من این بلک

دبیت

دبیت

لجند اسپیریت

579 M 3,8003,500,000Emblem امبلم



M

M

M

M

M

M

M

W

W

W

W

M

M

M

M

2,900

3,400

2,900

3,600

3,400

3,800

2,900

3,000

4,000

9,000

5,400

4,200

2,580,000

3,080,000

2,580,000

3,300,000

3,080,000

3,520,000

3,9003,620,000

2,640,000

2,690,000

3,740,000

4,0003,700,000

9,3008,500,000

8,250,000

4,950,000

3,850,000

Desire Red

Desire Blue new

Desire Blue A

Pour Homme

Desire

Desire Blue Hi

Nina Nina Ricci A

Nina Leo A

Ricci Ricci

Black Afgano Top

Black Afgano Hi

Black Afgano A

366

521

275

115

118

113

Pursuit1059

331

293

197

Premier Jour

Blamage

197

682

1162

683

889

New

A

Hi

A

A

Top

Hi

A
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

پیر سوئیت

پرمیر ژور

بلمَیج



M

M

M

M

W

W

M

W

M

M

M

W

M

M

3,600

2,800

3,600

2,600

2,800

2,800

3,400

4,000

4,300

3,800

3,900

3,700

4,300

3,300,000

2,530,000

3,300,000

M 3,0002,700,000

3,9003,550,000

2,200,000

2,530,000

2,530,000

3,130,000

3,680,000

3,960,000

3,520,000

3,570,000

3,410,000

3,960,000

Hugo Energy  Hi

Hugo Energy  A

Boss 98

Versus

Hugo   A

Boss Sport

Lacoste  PF

Lacoste Red

Essensial

Challenge

Tuch of Pink

Live

Aramis 900

510

356

124

119

795

350

Boss 98877

The Scent1055

191

172

381

111

483

581

154

Hi

A

A

PF
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

دسنت



W

M

M

W

W

W

M

M

W

2,800

4,000

2,900

3,200

4,600

4,300

3,900

3,900

2,800

2,530,000

3,740,000

2,580,000

2,860,000

4,070,000

3,960,000

3,630,000

3,570,000

2,530,000

Jadore

Farenheit  Hi

Farenheit  A

Miss Dior  New

Miss Dior Cherry

Midnight Posion

Higher

Dior Homme sport

Jadore L Or

Dior

402

153

353

343

192

399

205

611

295

W 3,2002,900,000Jadore HI871

M 4,1003,800,000Sauvage820

W 4,2003,900,000Poison Girl911

Hi

A

New
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

M

M

3,600

3,600

3,300,000

3,300,000

Polo Blue

Pour un Homme

112

608

332 W 2,5002,200,000Narcisse

HI

ساواج

پویزن گرل



M

M

M

W

W

W

4,000

3,100

4,100

2,700

4,300

3,680,000

2,750.000

3,790,000

3,8003,450,000

2,420,000

3,960,000

Aqua Di Gio Hi

Armani Homme

Gio Profumo

SI - Intense

Amor Amor

Cache Me

175

319

764

918

282

W 3,1002,800,000Amor Amor874

223

Hi
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

اینتنس SI آرمانى

Hi

W

W

M

M

W

M

4,200

2,900

14,000

4,100

3,100

3,200

3,850,000

2,640,000

11,000,000

M 3,9003,610,000

3,790,000

2,750,000

2,860,000

Crystal Noir

Bright Crystal

Pour Homme

Eau de Fresh

Versense  A

Oud Noir  A

107

339

W 3,1002,750,000Bright Crystal Hi868

Pour Homme Hi508

507

150

335

321

A

A

Hi

Hi



گیلیتی

فلورا 

فلورا 

گوچی راش

بلک 

وان میلیون

لیدي میلیون

اینویکتوس

افرودیسیاك

کول واتر 

کول واتر 

کول واتر سی رز

چمپیون

W

W

W

W

M

M

M

W

M

W

W

W

W

M

3,800

4,400

2,800

2,700

3,600

4,000

3,800

3,600

3,600

3,600

2,600

3,800

4,000

3,520,000

4,010,000

2,470,000

2,420,000

3,300,000

3,740.000

3,520,000

3,300,000

3,300,000

3,300,000

2,310,000

3,520,000

3,740,000

Guilty

Flora   Hi

Flora   A

Rush

Black Xs

One Million

Lady Million

Invictus

Aphordisiac black xs

Cool Water   Hi

Cool Water   A

Cool Water sea rose

Champion

146

391

392

798

3,8003,500,000Guilty Black554

162

156

148

437

463

120

271

569

379

Hi

A

Xs

Xs

Hi

A

بلک
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

شرکت افرند عطر ایرانیان

گیلیتى بلک

M 3,7003,410,000Open503



 

M

M

M

W

W

W

W

M

M

M

W

W

W

W

M

3,400

4,600

4,400

4,200

4,000

3,900

3,000

3,600

3,900

4,200

3,600

2,800

4,100

3,800

3,900

3,130,000

4,180,000

4,000,000

3,850,000

3,740,000

3,630,000

2,690,000

3,300,000

3,570.000

3,900,000

3,300,000

2,530,000

3,790,000

3,520,000

3,630,000

Chrome

Pour Homme

Wanted

Specially

Collection

Moon Sparkle

Cherry in the Air

Eternity

Euphoria   M

Euphoria intence

Euphoria   Hi

Euphoria   A

Euphoria forbidden

Ck in 2 U

Liquid Gold

201

661

1043

222

389

193

289

128

383

407

283

284

238

686

752

M

Hi

A
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

وانتد



 W

M

M

W

W

W

W

M

M

M

M

W

W

W

W

3,300

3,200

2,900

3,900

2,800

3,100

4,200

2,900

4,600

4,300

3,900

5,000

2,900

4,800

4,100

2,970,000

2,860,000

2,640,000

3,630,000

2,530.000

2,750,000

3,850,000

2,640,000

4.230,000

3,960,000

3,630,000

4,560,000

2,640,000

4,350,000

3,790,000

Red

Expedition

Grey

Chi Chi    Hi

Chi Chi    A

Dangerous women

Justin Bieber

Reflection

Epic

Interlude

Derik

Incanto

Incanto Dream

Signorina

Roberto Cavalli

DERIK

307

310

311

105

345

291

419

317

637

656

127

102

328

1117

227

Hi

A
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

سیگنورینا



M

W

M

M

W

M

W

W

4,300

3,600

4,100

3,800

2,800

3,300

4,300

3,960,000

3,300,000

3,790.000

3,520,000

2,530,000

3,020,000

3,960,000

4,2003,850,000

212   Vip

212  Vip

212  Manhatan

212 Sexy  Hi

212 Sexy  A

CH for him

CH for her

Good Girl

257

617

164

155

338

173

393

1078

Hi

Hi

A

www.afrandatreiranian.com             info@afrandatreiranian.com              Perfumebuka@yahoo.com

Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

M

M

4,000

4,000

3,740,000

3,740,000

Pasha

Pasha Arg

109

788

M

W

W

3,500

2,800

3,800

3,190,000

2,530,000

3,500,000

Eclat    Hi

Eclat    

Modern Princess

A

101

272

1081

Hi

A

مدرن پرنسس

اکلت

اکلت

W 4,0003,680,000Flower Bomb395 فلاور بمب

M 4,2003,900,000Spice bomb820 اسپایس بمب

گود گرل



M

M

M

M

M

M

W

M

W

M

M

14,000

4,800

3,900

3,000

3,500

4,600

3,400

3,600

3,900

4,500

2,900

11,000,000

4,400,000

3,630.000

2,690,000

3,190,000

4,230,000

3,080,000

3,300,000

3,630,000

4,070,000

2,640,000

Sultan Alator

Sultan

Black Orchid  Hi

Black Orchid  A

Noir

Noir De Noir

White Patchouli

Arabian Wood

Tabacco Vanille

Oud Wood

Noir Extreme

134

287

296

297

349

229

299

301

664

824

750

M 4,1003,800,000Tuscan Leather285

w 4,2003,850,000White Suede1022

Hi

A

W

M

4,100

4,200

3,800.000

3,900,000

Orchid Soleil

Grey Vetyvor

1066

648
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

توسکان لدر

وایت سوئید

ارکید سولیل

گرى وتیور



M

M

M

M

M

M

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

3,600

3,500

4,000

4,200

3,900

4,600

3,600

2,900

4,600

3,300

4,600

3,300,000

3,190,000

3,740,000

4,2003,850,000

3,900.000

3,630,000

4,180,000

3,300,000

2,640,000

4,230,000

2,690,000

4,4004,000,000

3,6003,330,000

4,180,000

Pegasus

Godolphin

Herod

Blue De chanel

Allure Sport

Coco   Hi

Coco   New

Coco   A

Chance  Hi

Chance   A

Viva

435

M 4,2003,900,000Galloway1102

286

652

Ispazon971

163

114

100

516

269

729

731

Chance Tender   995

Igoiste Platinum   632

512

Hi

New

A

Hi

A
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

ایسپازون

چنس تندر

اگویست پلاتینیوم

گلووى



W

M

W

W

M

W

M

M

M

2,900

2,000

3,100

2,900

2,900

4,000

2,800

2,700

2,000

2,700

2,640,000

1,760,000

2,750,000

2,580,000

2,640,000

3,740,000

2,530,000

2,360,000

1,760,000

2,420,000

Chocolate

Tea Rose

Royal Night

New Nivea  A

Flame

Pharaoh

Bahar Narenj

Senjed

Musk

Havoc

840

305

309

346

303

677

679

836

835

816

A

W

W

4,300

4,900

2,200

3,700

3,950,000

4,500,000

1,950,000

3,400,000

Black Party

Javi

Jasmin

Ginger

977

1029

1950

841
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

M

M

بلک پارتى

M 4,0003,700,000Splendor1132 اسپلندور

ژاوى

یاس

جینجر



M

M

M

M

M

W

W

W

M

M

M

M

M

W

W

3,600

3,600

4,000

3,700

4,200

5,400

8,800

4,300

4,600

4,900

3,600

6,000

4,200

3,300,000

4,7004,250,000

4,3003,950,000

3,300,000

3,680,000

3,410,000

3,850.000

4,950,000

8,03,000

3,960,000

4,230,000

4,510,000

3,300,000

5,500,000

3,850,000

Xeryus

Black Man

Water Love

Play

Blue Label

Play

Givanchy Amber

Ange ou Demonle

Aventus  Top

Silver Montain

Green Irish Tweed

Aventus  Hi

Aventus  

Aventus  for her

A

Lover Dose

Top

Hi

A

1114

1112

373

116

204

727

743

784

556

385

659

885

558

1150

838
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

بلک من

واتر لاو

اونتوس فور هر



M

M

M

W

W

W

M

W

W

W

W

M

M

M

5,900

4,600

4,700

4,600

3,800

4,300

3,100

3,900

4,200

3,900

3,300

4,800

4,900

4,300

5,500,000

4,180,000

4,300,000

4,180,000

3,460,000

3,960.000

2,750,000

3,570,000

3,850,000

3,630,000

2,970,000

4,400,000

4,620,000

3,960,000

Calimata

Sheykh

Dirham

Manifesto

Elle

Opium Black

Sculpture

Tresor Midnight 

Lavie est belle

Tresor Lanuit

Halloween

Fierce

Straight to Heaven

Venezia

Oriental

Rose

721

947

1138

221

800

595

W 4,2003,900.000Moon Paris1025

357

228

704

758

688

514

646

104
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

مون پاریس

درهم
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

108

495

W

W

M

4,000

3,900

3,680,000

3,570,000

Aqua Woman

Rochas Man
ROCHAS

M

M

4,400

3,400

4,010,000

3,080,000

Fun de Fendi

Life Essence

409

876

M

M

M

M

3,700

2,800

2,900

2,700

3,410,000

2,530,000

2,580,000

2,420,000

Captain Black Hi

Captain Black A

Joop Homme A

Joop Night  A

125

367

276

277

Hi

A

A

A

M 3,4003,100,000

2,9002,600,000

Joop Night   Hi

Joop Pour Femme

1018

976

Hi

جوپ زرد

M

M

M

3,400

3,900

2,900

3,080,000

2,640,000

3,600,000

Silver scent  New

Silver scent  

Silver scent   Hi

A

524

348

1062

New

A

M

M

4,200

3,300

3,850,000

2,970,000

Playboy  Hi

Playboy  A

133

369

Hi

Hi

A



www.afrandatreiranian.com             info@afrandatreiranian.com              Perfumebuka@yahoo.com

Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

W 3,4003,130,000Be Delicious144

M 4,7004,290,000Whisky Silver263

246 M 4,6004,180,000Seduction Blue

W

M

M

4,200

3,800

4,200

3.850,000

3,520,000

3,900,000

L Parfum

Cigare

Maxi

226

202

131

M 3,8003,520,000Blue For Men690

 M 3,4003,080,000The One209
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

W

M

W

W

M

2,900

3,900

3,200

4,400

5,100

2,640,000

3,630,000

2,910,000

4,010,000

4,730,000

She Wood

He Wood Rocky

Axe

Flower Tommy

Tommy T

333

256

306

423

817

W

M

3,600

2,800

3,300,000

2,530,000

Alien

Angel

458

329

177 M

M

3,6003,300,000

4,6004,200,000

Terre D Hermes

778 Voyage ویاژ

M

M

M

4,500

2,700

4,070,000

2,420.000

3,8003,450.000

Design Sport

Design Sport  

Classic Black

A

253

351 A

M

M

4,900

5,000

4,500,000

4,650.000

Mefisto

Fiero

1153

1160

1156

مفیستو

کلاسیک بلک

W 4,1003,750.000Pop1108 پاپ

فیئرو
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Brand           Product Description Price
Rial / Kg

Price
Rial /gGenderIR

Coad

W

M

4,400

4,500

4,010,000

4,070,000

Narciso Rodriguez

Narciso Rodriguez

489

808

W

W

W

3,500

3,900

2,900

3,190,000

3,630,000

2,580,000

Still    New

Still   Hi

Still   A

519

103

264

New

Hi

A

M

M

M

W

3,600

3,300

3,600

4,100

3,300,000

2,970,000

3,240,000

3,800,000

Encre Noir Hi

Encre Noir  A

Lalique White

L’ Amour

136

334

685

1093

Hi

A

M

M

M

3,7003,410,000

2,900

4,600

2,600,000

4,200,000

Lomani 

Pour Homme

pour homme247

875

1136

M

W

4,000

4,500

3,680,000

4,070,000

David Beckham

Modern Muse

387

926

لامور

لاپیدوس پور هوم

L’eau Bleue D’ Isseyایسى میاکى بلو

M 3,6003,300,000Drakkar Noir126


